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Position

Juvenile Supervisor
Juvenile Supervisor
PT Juvenile Supervisor
PT Juvenile Supervisor
PT Juvenile Supervisor
PT Juvenile Supervisor
PT Juvenile Supervisor
PT Juvenile Supervisor
PT Juvenile Supervisor
PT Juvenile Supervisor
PT Juvenile Supervisor
PT Juvenile Supervisor
PT Juvenile Supervisor

PT Juvenile Supervisor

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Total Wages

$43,110
$41,644
$16,243
$8,810
$8,498
$8,221
$5,442
$5,107
$3,773
$3,664
$3,091
$2,775
$1,069
$628



